
77.2 lb* 121 lb* 132 lb* 176 lb*

Folding Arm with Locking Device

Load Capacity

ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
* Automatically locks when flap is in open position. * Press lever to release the lock.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Load Capacity

77.2 lb*

121 lb*

132 lb*

176 lb*

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Brand Sugatsune

Type of Opening Lift-Up Opening

Opening Types Lift-Up Opening

Finish Aluminium

Material Aluminum

Standards and Certifications RoHS

Disclaimer

Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
* For panel thickness 15~35 mm (19/32"~1-3/8") * Required Quantity: - Width up to 600 mm (23-5/8")···1 pc - Width 600~1300 mm (23-
5/8"~51-3/16")···2 pcs

753882010

753883010

753884510

753886010

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106?nf_1009217=%28%280%2C35.000000%2C%2Ckg%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106?nf_1009217=%28%280%2C55.000000%2C%2Ckg%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106?nf_1009217=%28%280%2C60.000000%2C%2Ckg%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106?nf_1009217=%28%280%2C80.000000%2C%2Ckg%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106/sku-753882010
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106/sku-753883010
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106/sku-753884510
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/hinges-slides-and-opening-systems/opening-systems/suspension-arm-with-hinges/folding-arm-with-locking-device/1203106/sku-753886010
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/m-1203106?unit=n


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Folding Arm with Locking Device
	ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	IMPORTANT INFORMATION
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


