



Folding Arm with Locking Device

Load Capacity

77.2 lb*	121 lb*	132 lb*	176 lb*
----------	---------	---------	---------

ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS

* Automatically locks when flap is in open position. * Press lever to release the lock.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Load Capacity
753882010	77.2 lb*
753883010	121 lb*
753884510	132 lb*
753886010	176 lb*

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Brand	Sugatsune
Type of Opening	Lift-Up Opening
Opening Types	Lift-Up Opening
Finish	Aluminium
Material	Aluminum
Standards and Certifications	RoHS

Disclaimer

Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the measures specified by the manufacturer, <u>click here</u>.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

* For panel thickness 15~35 mm (19/32"~1-3/8") * Required Quantity: - Width up to 600 mm (23-5/8") \cdots 1 pc - Width 600~1300 mm (23-5/8" \sim 51-3/16") \cdots 2 pcs



PRODUCT PHOTOS

